Disclaimer for Dr. Green Organics

Welcome to Dr. Green Organics. We operate from Las Cruces, New Mexico, and offer a range of cannabis products for both medicinal and recreational use.

Age Restriction: You must be 21 years of age or older to use this website and to purchase cannabis products from Dr. Green Organics. By using this website and entering any of our locations, you confirm that you meet this age requirement.

Compliance: Dr. Green Organics complies with all state and local laws regarding cannabis sales and distribution. Our products are sold and intended for use only in compliance with the laws of the state of New Mexico.

Health Disclaimer: The information on this website is provided "as is" for general information purposes only and should not be considered medical advice. Cannabis products have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. They are not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease. Consult your healthcare provider before starting any new treatment.

Legal Advice: The content of this site is not intended to be a substitute for professional legal advice. Always seek the advice of a qualified attorney with any questions you may have regarding cannabis laws and regulations.

Content Accuracy: While we strive to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, suitability, or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, or related graphics contained on the website for any purpose.

External Links: Dr. Green Organics may include hyperlinks to third-party content, advertising, or websites. You acknowledge and agree that Dr. Green Organics is not responsible for and does not endorse any advertising, products, or resource available from such resources or websites.

Limitation of Liability: Dr. Green Organics will not be liable for any false, inaccurate, inappropriate, or incomplete information presented on the website. Furthermore, Dr. Green Organics is not liable for any damages arising in contract, tort, or otherwise from the use of or inability to use this site or any material contained in it, or from any action or decision taken as a result of using the site.

Changes and Amendments: We reserve the right to modify this disclaimer at any time, effective upon posting of an updated version of this disclaimer on the website. Please check the disclaimer periodically for changes.

Consent: By using our website, you hereby consent to our disclaimer and agree to its terms.

For any questions or inquiries, please contact us at drgreenorganics@gmail.com